Case Reported Date
And Time
11/19/2025 07:33:00
11/19/2025 08:55:00
11/19/2025 12:04:00
11/19/2025 15:21:00
11/19/2025 16:13:00
11/19/2025 18:16:00
11/19/2025 00:39:45
11/19/2025 04:02:09
11/19/2025 06:30:01
11/19/2025 07:29:13
11/19/2025 07:50:00
11/19/2025 08:55:29
11/19/2025 09:42:20
11/19/2025 10:29:00
11/19/2025 10:39:00
11/19/2025 10:43:17
11/19/2025 11:42:02
11/19/2025 12:33:00
11/19/2025 12:42:00
11/19/2025 15:46:34
11/19/2025 16:19:36
11/19/2025 17:52:53
11/19/2025 18:23:55
11/19/2025 19:20:34
11/19/2025 19:37:56
11/19/2025 20:02:01
11/19/2025 21:05:35
11/19/2025 21:18:43

11/19/2025 21:29:52

Case
Number

2025-
00002511

2025-
00002516

2025-
00002521

2025-
00002522

2025-
00002523

2025-
00002525

2025-
00124582

2025-
00124608

2025-
00124623

2025-
00124645

2025-
00124657

2025-
00124694

2025-
00124714

2025-
00124734

2025-
00124742

2025-
00124744

2025-
00124772

2025-
00124787

2025-
00124793

2025-
00124864

2025-
00124883

2025-
00124912

2025-
00124923

2025-
00124944

2025-
00124947

2025-
00124964

2025-
00124970

2025-
00124972

2025-
00124974

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street Case Address Street Case Address Street
Name

VIA PHONE

Type
cusvc

CusvC
CusvC
Cusvc
CusvC
CusvC
Trespassing
DUI

Traffic Arrest

Harassing Phone Calls

Baker Act

Lost Property

Accidental Damage

Information Only

Information Only

Fraud

CFS Fax

Fraud

Crypto Fraud

Criminal Mischief

Disturbance

Information Only

Asst Fire/EMS

Sexual Battery

Trespassing

Welfare Check

Violation Pre-Trial
Release

DUI

Obstructing Justice

Case Reports

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

20TH

71ST

13TH

44TH

HIGHWAY A1A

VILLA

13TH

20TH

37TH

62ND

OLD DIXIE HWY

U S HIGHWAY 1

18TH

30TH

103RD

12TH

11/20/2025 12:41:56

Type Suffix

ST

CIR

ST SW

ST

CIR

SwW

AV
SQ
AV

AV SW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Active Pending

Inactive

Cleared by Armrest
Closed

Cleared by Armrest
Closed

Inactive

Incident Information

Incident Information

Incident Information

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Active Pending

Active Pending

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Active Pending

Incident Information

Incident Information
Cleared by Amrest
Closed

Cleared by Armrest
Closed

Cleared by Amrest
Closed






